220 www.waters.com/orderwww.waters.com/obd
Radial-Compression-Module Products
We carry a complete inventory of accessories and spare parts for Waters’ patented radial compression modules, for use with the
5 mm and 8 mm I.D. Radial-Pak™ Column segments, the 25 mm and 40 mm I.D. PrepLC™ Column segments, and the 47 mm I.D.
PrepPak® Cartridges.
Ordering Information
8 x 100 Cartridge Holder, Parts, and Accessories
Dimension P/N
8 x 100 Cartridge Holder WAT082887
8 x 100 Extension Kit (Includes 1 Extension Tube, Union, O-rings) WAT038846
Column Segment Union WAT038849
O-ring for Extension Tube WAT038851
Connector Tubing Assembly (Non-metallic) WAT088919
Connector Assembly (Stainless Steel) WAT082892
Washer for Connectors, 10/pk WAT005147
Pressure Relief Plug WAT088027
Check Valve WAT082888
O-ring (Large) for Connector, 10/pk WAT005130
O-ring (Small) for Connector (Normal-phase), 4/pk WAT015797
O-ring (Small) for Connector (Reversed-phase), 10/pk WAT005129
O-ring for Filling Port, 10/pk WAT005129
O-ring for Pressure Piston WAT088494
Gripper Ring Replacement Kit (Includes 10 Gripper Rings,
20 Washers, 10 Ferrules, and Tool) WAT021908
*All column segments and cartridges require the appropriate holder/module.
8 x 100 Cartridge Holder (p/n: WAT082887)
for 8 × 100 mm and 5 × 100 mm Radial-Pak
Column Segments.
PrepLC 25 mm Module, Parts, and Accessories
Dimension P/N
PrepLC 25 mm Module WAT015814
PrepLC 25 mm Extension Kit
(Includes 1 Extension Tube, Union, O-rings) WAT022180
Extension Tube WAT019311
O-ring for Extension Tube WAT015831
O-ring (Large) for Connector WAT015833
O-ring (Small) for Connector (Normal-phase) WAT015848
O-ring (Small) for Connector (Reversed-phase) WAT015834
O-ring for Filling Port, 10/pk WAT005129
O-ring for Pressure Piston WAT015854
Union Coupling Assembly WAT015860
Union, 1/8 to 1/16” Tubing, 5/pk WAT005137
*All column segments and cartridges require the appropriate holder/module.
(p/n: WAT015814)
PrepLC Assemblies
Description P/N
PrepLC 40 mm Assembly
(Includes PrepLC Universal Base and PrepLC 40 mm Chamber) WAT022441
PrepLC Universal Base WAT027577
PrepLC 40 mm Chamber (Includes O-rings, Spacer, and Union) WAT027578
PrepLC 40 mm Extension Kit
(Includes Extension Tube, Union, and O-rings) WAT022365
PrepLC 25 mm Chamber
(Includes O-rings, Spacer, and Union) WAT033994
PrepLC 25 mm Extension Kit
(Includes 1 Extension Tube, Union, and O-rings) WAT022180
PrepLC Scale-up Kit with Capability for 40 mm or 25 × 300 Length
Includes: 1 - PrepLC Universal Base
 2 - PrepLC Chambers (One each of 40 mm and 25 mm)
 2 - PrepLC 25 mm Extension Kits
 2 - PrepLC 40 mm Extension Kits
WAT022440
(p/n: WAT022440)
PrepLC Assembly*
40 × 100 mm
PrepLC Assembly*
25 × 100 mm